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Arts Midwest
Nicolet College is honored to be the Wisconsin  

host for the second year of the Arts Midwest World Fest. 

This season, two more global musical ensembles will conduct week-long intensive residencies  

in the Nicolet district culminating with a concert to celebrate the learning of different cultures 

and new friendships. We are pleased to welcome Lorraine Klaasen and Anda Union. 

LORRAINE KLAASEN ANDA UNION 

September
CASH BOX KINGS
Saturday, September 16, 7:30 pm

TROUT STEAK REVIVAL
Wednesday, September 27, 7:30 pm

October
ANIMATED FILM: BEOWULF
Thursday, October 5, 7:30 pm

FROM WISCONSIN FOODIE: 
WE ARE WHAT WE EAT
Wednesday, October 18, 7:30 pm

November
NICOLET PLAYERS PRESENT: 
GOD OF CARNAGE
November 3-5, 9-12  
7:30 pm • 2 pm on Sundays

December
THE LAST REVEL – WXPR
Saturday, December 2, 7:30 pm

HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS –  
DESIREE WATTELET 
AND FRIENDS
Saturday, December 9, 7:30 pm

January
HIROYA TSUKOMOTO
Friday, January 19, 7:30 pm

AN EVENING WITH 
PACO FRALICK 
AND FRIENDS
Tuesday, January 30, 7:30 pm

February
ANIMATED FILM: 
KUBO AND THE 
TWO STRINGS
Thursday, February 8, 7:30 pm

BICHINI BIA CONGO
Saturday, February 10, 7:30 pm

DEAD HORSES – WXPR
Saturday, February 17, 7:30 pm

WISCONSIN 
BRASS QUINTET
Thursday, February 22, 7:30 pm

March
ARTSPOWER PRESENTS: 
HARRY THE DIRTY DOG
Sunday, March 11, 2 pm

BABY WANTS CANDY
Saturday, March 17, 7:30 pm

COMMUNITY MUSIC FESTIVAL
Sunday, March 18, 2 pm

April
ANIMATED FILM: THE IRON GIANT
Thursday, April 5, 7:30 pm

May
NICOLET PLAYERS PRESENT: 
A MIDSUMMER NIGHT’S DREAM
May 4-6, 10-13, 7:30 pm • 2 pm on Sundays

June
HORNS, TUSKS AND TEETH 
WITH ANN ESHELMAN
Thursday, June 14, 7:30 pm

AN EVENING WITH 
SCOTT KIRBY AND FRIENDS
Tuesday, June 26, 7:30 pm

Online 
Save 50¢ per ticket by ordering online. Visit  
nicoletlive.com to order tickets 24 hours a day. 

By Phone
Call the Box Office at 715-365-4646 or 800-544-3039, 
ext 4646. Box Office phone hours are 8 am - 5 pm  
(7 days a week.)

In Person 
Visit the daytime Box Office (Bytes in the Lakeside 
Center). Hours are 7:30 am - 6 pm (Monday - Thursday) 
and 7:30 am - 2 pm (Friday).

Purchase remaining day-of-show tickets starting one 
hour before a performance at Bytes, outside the  
Nicolet College Theatre.

For Tickets
nicoletlive.com or 715.365.4646
For tickets to WXPR, contact WXPR at 715-362-6000. 

Payments
Check or credit card information must accompany 
each reservation. Orders are processed upon receipt, 
and credit cards are charged the day your order is 
processed. Tickets can be held at the Box Office or 
mailed. Tickets ordered online may be printed at home 
if preferred. Ticket prices include all taxes and fees.

Special Needs
The theatre is equipped with an induction loop for 
enabled hearing aids, and wireless earpieces are 
available for the hearing impaired for lecture and 
theatre performances. Speak to the House Manager 
when you enter the theatre.

The Nicolet College Theatre is wheelchair accessible. 
Please order by phone and let us know that you require 
wheelchair access.

Seating Assignments
All seats (except for free events) are first-come, first-
served basis. Free events have general admission seating.

Order your tickets

NICOLET

Events at a Glance
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